Scholarship Memo 14

April 23, 2021

Harlan County Black Bear "Justin R. Napier" Memorial Scholarship

The Justin R. Napier Memorial Scholarship has been developed by the family and loved ones of Justin R. Napier to assist with the expense of a higher education and increase opportunities for future economic success. The youth targeted for this scholarship must meet the following criteria: 1. Be a senior at Harlan County High School and on schedule to graduate this academic year. 2. Be an active athlete at Harlan County High School. Selection of individuals for this award will be based partially on academic success in the past, willingness to learn in a higher educational setting, and the individual need of the student applying. The Justin R. Napier Memorial Scholarship is a one time \$500.00 monetary disbursement which will be directed to the college of the award winner's choice in an effort to defray college expenditures and debts.

Deadline: Application must be postmarked and mailed to the address provided on the application by May 5, 2021.

Applications are available at the link provided with this scholarship memo and in the HCHS guidance office.